502733286 03/21/2014

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2779892

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
ITSUO HONDA	03/17/2014
SHUNPEI NABEYA	03/18/2014

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	NIFCO INC.	
Street Address:	184-1, MAIOKA-CHO, TOTSUKA-KU	
City:	YOKOHAMA-SHI, KANAGAWA	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	244-8522	

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14343233

## CORRESPONDENCE DATA

**Fax Number:** (703)519-7769

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

**Phone:** 703-519-9785

**Email:** office@uspatentagents.com

Correspondent Name: KANESAKA BERNER AND PARTNERS LLP

Address Line 1: 2318 MILL ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 1400

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314-2848

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NIF-434	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MANABU KANESAKA	
SIGNATURE:	/Manabu Kanesaka/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/21/2014	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=2014-03-21-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 032498 FRAME: 0513

502733286

From: 81468392513 Page: 5/6 Date: 3/19/2014 12:07:56 AM

NIF-434

# ASSIGNMENT